
FastDeal # 12657 (for 2026 cruise with same itinerary and 

ship) VacationsToGo   Pricing as of December  9, 2025 

16 nights departing November 17, 2024  

Princess ❘ Coral Princess  
 

 

 

Brochure Inside $3,409  

Our Inside $1,383  

You Save 59%  

Brochure Oceanview $3,559  

Our Oceanview $1,495  

You Save 58% 

 

Brochure Balcony $4,629  

Our Balcony $1,877  

You Save 59%  

Brochure Suite $4,899  

Our Suite $2,773  

You Save 43% 

Captain's Circle Benefits! Your current status is Level Platinum.  

• Itinerary    Ship    Photos    Cabins    Deck Plans  

 Weather   Ports    Dining    Wifi     Special Needs  

 

 

 

https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruise_lines/princess_cruises.cfm
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruise_ship/Coral_Princess.cfm
https://www.vacationstogo.com/currconv.cfm?amt=3409
https://www.vacationstogo.com/currconv.cfm?amt=1383
https://www.vacationstogo.com/currconv.cfm?amt=3559
https://www.vacationstogo.com/currconv.cfm?amt=1495
https://www.vacationstogo.com/currconv.cfm?amt=4629
https://www.vacationstogo.com/currconv.cfm?amt=1877
https://www.vacationstogo.com/currconv.cfm?amt=4899
https://www.vacationstogo.com/currconv.cfm?amt=2773
https://www.vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=12657#fastdealTabItinerary
https://www.vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=12657#fastdealTabShip
https://www.vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=12657#fastdealTabPhotos
https://www.vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=12657#fastdealTabCabins
https://www.vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=12657#fastdealTabDeckPlans
https://www.vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=12657#fastdealTabWeather
https://www.vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=12657#fastdealTabPorts
https://www.vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=12657#fastdealTabDining
https://www.vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=12657#fastdealTabWifi
https://www.vacationstogo.com/fastdeal.cfm?deal=12657#fastdealTabSpecialNeeds


Date Port Arrive Depart 

Sunday, November 17  
Los Angeles (San Pedro), 

CA  
 3:00pm 

Monday, November 18  At Sea   

Tuesday, November 19  At Sea   

Wednesday, November 20    Puerto Vallarta, Mexico  8:00am 5:00pm 

Thursday, November 21  At Sea   

Friday, November 22  Huatulco, Mexico  8:00am 5:00pm 

Saturday, November 23  Puerto Chiapas, Mexico  8:00am 5:00pm 

Sunday, November 24  At Sea   

Monday, November 25  Puntarenas, Costa Rica  7:00am 7:00pm 

Tuesday, November 26  At Sea   

Wednesday, November 27    Fuerte Amador, Panama  7:00am 9:00pm 

Thursday, November 28  
Panama Canal (Full Transit) 

(Cruising) 
  

Friday, November 29  At Sea   

Saturday, November 30  Aruba  8:00am 5:00pm 

Sunday, December 1  At Sea   

Monday, December 2  At Sea   

Tuesday, December 3  Fort Lauderdale, FL  7:00am  

Wednesday, December 4+     

Lion Country Safari, 

Everglades Airboat, Fort 

Lauderdale Boat Tour      

  

 

https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=2230
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=2230
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=192
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=111
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=1567
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=584
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=1038
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=302
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=11
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=320

